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
$1,895/month and up. Hardwood 
flooring, stove, frig, microwave, A/C, 
gated parking, laundry. 1156 W. Expo-
sition Blvd. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com  
                                                             (,s,)

3 Bedrooms /  3 Baths
 1,000 Sq. ft. • $2,850/mo.
New Floors, Kitchen Cabinets with 

Granite Counter Tops, Stainless 
Steel Appliances, Balcony, 
Central Air & Heat, Parking 

Space, Elevator, Laundry Room, 
Recreation Room. 

Mabel Salcedo to view the unit
Cell (626) 627-6517 (2-20)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. All 
renovated units. Studio $1,350-$1,595/
month and up, 1 bedroom/1 bath 
$1,685/month and up. Stove, frig, 
A/C, microwave, laundry, gas, park-
ing available. 2343 Scarff St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com   
                                                             (,s,)

6 BEDROOM/4 BATH $6,495/
month and up. Surveillance cameras, 
furnished living room, stainless steel 
appliances, central heating & A/C, 
gated bldg, furnished & unfurnished 
rooms, hardwood flooring. 1241 W. 
37th Place. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com    
                                                             (,s,)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Up-
graded Studios and 1 Bedroom Bun-
galow Apartments. Studios $1,450/
month and up, 1 bedroom $1,750/
month and up. Totally renovated, 
stove, frig, microwave, gated building, 
laundry, granite countertop, dishwash-
er. Tram stop in front of the building. 
1147 W. 24th Street. Call us at:
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com      
                                                             (,s,)

1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 1 bedroom 
$1,795/month and up, 2 bedroom 
$2,280/month and up. Includes 
stove, frig, A/C, laundry, gated park-
ing. 1204 W. Adams Blvd. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com           
                                                             (,s,)

remodeled 1 Bdrm/1 BATH
$1,450/mo.   –   Pre-leASING

AVAIlABle AUG. 2019
1630 W. 29th Street, LA

420 sq. ft. & 1 parking space, gated.
(310) 938-7108 • Claire Kim DRE #01901461

clairekimhomeservice@gmail.com

2 AND 3 BEDROOM. 2 bedroom 
$2,390/month and up, 3 bedroom 
townhomes $2,650/month and up. 
Mega size rooms, stove, frig, micro-
wave, A/C, gated building, laundry, 
parking, hardwood flooring. Must see! 
3620 Budlong St. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com             
                                                             (,s,)

STUDIO, 1, 2 AND 3 BEDROOM. 
Renovated units. Studio $1,395/month 
and up, 1 bedroom/1 bath $1,650/
month and up, 2 bedroom $2,795/
month and up, 3 bedroom $3,400/
month and up. Includes stove, frig, 
gated parking. 1238 W. Adams and 
2605 Orchard. Just blocks from cam-
pus. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com  
                                                               (,s,)

1 AND 2 BEDROOM. Renovated 1 
bedroom/1 bath $1,725/month and up, 2 
bedroom/1 bath $2,495/month and up. 
Stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
parking. 1211 W. 28th Street. Call us at  
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com        
                                                             (,s,)

MARDI GRAS &
MARDETTE APTS

Bachelor • $1,400/month
Studio • $1,700/month

1+2 • $2,050/month
2+2 • $3,000/month

Some remodeled units.
Water, trash & parking paid.

Large newly painted units - includes 
stove, refrigerator, microwave, A/C, 

pool, laundry, gated entry.
720 W. 27th St. & 2707 Portland St.

(213) 747-5200

Pre-Leasing Available Fall

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Stu-
dio $1,395/month and up, 1 bedroom 
$1,850/month and up. Stove, frig, A/C, 
microwave, hardwood flooring, laun-
dry, parking. 2331 Portland St. Call us 
at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com  
                                                             (,s,)

COMPLETELY REMODELED 2 
BEDROOM/1 BATH, top-floor unit 
of triplex in historic Jefferson Park/
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